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TENDER RESPONSES LOCATION ABN 

CPA/5127 – Building Construction Prequalified Panel 20/2/24 2020 Projects Pty Ltd 
Balanced Building Pty Ltd 
BGR Group Pty Ltd 
Buterin L’Estrange Projects Pty Ltd 
Collaborative Construction Solutions 
Dalski Pty Ltd 
East Coast Design and Construction Pty Ltd 
EBH Building Group Pty Ltd 
Fleetwood NSW Pty Ltd 
Form Construction Group Pty Ltd 
Freyssinet Australia Pty Ltd 
Graysand Hiscott Pty Ltd 
Grindley Construction Pty Limited 
Crestwood Building Pty Ltd 
Lake Maintenance Pty Limited 
Maatha Pty Ltd 
Mat Brown Building Pty Ltd 
Murphy’s Remedial Builders Pty Ltd 
Pluim Commercial Contractors Pty Ltd 
Precise Build Pty Ltd 
Programmed Facility Management Pty Ltd 
Raybal Constructions Pty Ltd 
RMA Contracting Pty Ltd 
Sarjan Homes Pty Ltd 
Tenon Australia Pty Ltd 
Think Project Services Pty Ltd 
TNT Building Group Pty Ltd 
Unique Building Partners Pty Ltd 
Westbury Constructions Pty Ltd 
Weyn Constructions Pty Ltd 

Baulkham Hills (NSW) 
Copacabana (NSW) 
Wamberal (NSW) 
West Gosford (NSW) 
Tuggerah (NSW) 
Smithfield (NSW) 
Ettalong Beach (NSW) 
Wyong Creek (NSW) 
Smithfield (NSW) 
Tuggerah (NSW) 
Macquarie Park (NSW) 
Bateau Bay (NSW) 
Pymble (NSW) 
Jilliby (NSW) 
Tuggerah (NSW) 
Emu Plains (NSW) 
Lake Macquarie (NSW) 
Redfern (NSW) 
West Gosford (NSW) 
Deniliquin (NSW) 
Parramatta (NSW) 
Gosford (NSW) 
Strathfield South (NSW) 
Seven Hills (NSW) 
Edensor Park (NSW) 
West Gosford (NSW) 
Wyong (NSW) 
Tuggerah (NSW) 
Baulkham Hills (NSW) 
Wyong (NSW) 

35 114 198 140 
15 163 885 167 
67 640 643 652 
86 610 780 204 
22 168 039 683 
11 107 119 442 
20 659 621 342 
89 628 296 186 
93 127 380 330 
88 630 880 438 
15 002 617 736 
64 666 617 563 
42 003 586 687 
32 637 825 159 
86 088 782 718 
52 629 903 886 
67 149 253 912 
62 094 557 089 
32 002 779 893 
57 614 725 227 
23 002 382 010 
67 158 198 817 
28 092 116 704 
61 606 827 383 
84 632 806 163 
35 610 255 537 
64 608 194 298 
72 169 330 152 
53 155 351 518 
67 601 160 169 

CPA/4926 – Roller Shutters and Roller Door 
Maintenance and Repairs 

20/2/24 ACE Materials Handling Pty Ltd 
Aussie Industrial Roller Shutters Pty Ltd 
Platinum Electricians Newcastle, Lake Macquarie 
and Maitland 

Darra (QLD) 
West Gosford (NSW) 
 
Cameron Park (NSW) 

79 612 642 805 
84 113 113 796 
 
80 624 966 614 

CPA/4860 – Design and Documentation for Eastern 
Platform, Woy Woy Waste Management Facility 

20/2/24 GHD Pty Ltd Tuggerah (NSW) 39 008 488 373 
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CPA/4847 – HVAC Upgrade for Gosford Regional 
Gallery. 

20/2/24 Airmaster Australia 
Total Ventilation Hygiene Pty Ltd 

Ferntree Gully (VIC) 
Prestons (NSW) 

62 618 982 426 
15 149 359 437 

CPA/4852 – Combined Electronic Penalty 
Infringement Notice Issuing System. 

6/2/24 Arthur D Riley and Co Pty Limited 
CellOPark Australia Pty Ltd 
Reino International Pty Ltd 
Sensen Networks Ltd 

Sydney (NSW) 
Lane Cove West (NSW) 
St Leonards (NSW) 
South Melbourne (VIC) 

40 622 995 715 
63 130 676 149 
75 079 147 201 
67 121 257 412 

CPA/5213 – Toukley Aquatic Centre Air Handling 
Upgrade. 

30/1/24 Airmaster Australia 
Precision Air Conditioning and Electrical Pty Ltd 
Total Ventilation Hygiene Pty Ltd 

Scoresby (VIC) 
Charmhaven (NSW) 
Prestons (NSW) 

62 618 982 426 
17 124 694 999 
15 149 359 437 

CPA/5179 – Design and Construct Swimming Pool, 
Canton Beach Holiday Park. 

23/1/24 Baker Built Pty Ltd 
Beau Corp Projects Pty Ltd 
ELM Group Pty Ltd 
Weyn Constructions Pty Ltd 

Gosford (NSW) 
Elanora (QLD) 
Griffith (NSW) 
Wyong (NSW) 

84 615 602 125 
17 113 867 217 
26 646 788 614 
67 601 160 169 

CPA/4851 – Internal Bulk Bin Waste Management 
Services. 

23/1/24 Bingo Industries Pty Ltd 
Cleanaway Waste Management Limited 
Economy Waste Group Pty Ltd 

Auburn (NSW) 
Melbourne (VIC) 
West Gosford (NSW) 

43 162 988 623 
74 101 155 220 
92 147 868 120 

CPA/4665 – Records Mould Remediation, 
Digitisation and Storage. 

23/1/24 Manford Records Management T/as Compu Stor 
Museums of History NSW 
The Information Management Group (TIMG) 

Belmont (WA) 
Kingswood (NSW) 
Enfield (NSW) 

26 009 232 624 
44 150 070 779 
52 079 782 666 

CPA/5179 – Design and Construction of Swimming 
Pool, Canton Beach Holiday Park 

19/12/23 Beau Corp Projects Pty Ltd 
ELM Group Pty Ltd T/as ELM Aquatics 

Elanora (QLD) 
Griffith (NSW) 

17 113 867 217 
26 646 788 614 

CPA/4912 – Gosford City Carpark Remediation 19/12/23 Build Australia T/as Ozworth Construction 
Dukes Protective Coatings Pty Ltd 
Duratec Limited 
Freyssinet Australia Pty Ltd 
Perfect Contracting Pty Ltd 
Pluim Commercial Contractors Pty Ltd 
Rapid Construction Pty Ltd 

Arndell Park (NSW) 
Wyong (NSW) 
Wangara (WA) 
Macquarie Park (NSW) 
Marrickville (NSW) 
West Gosford (NSW) 
North Parramatta (NSW) 

41 163 811 989 
99 081 689 590 
94 141 614 075 
15 002 617 736 
64 146 561 453 
32 002 779 893 
35 003 963 620 

CPA/4835 – Design for Remediation of Former 
Landfill 

21/11/23 GHD Pty Ltd 
SMEC 

Sydney (NSW) 
Docklands (VIC) 

39 008 488 373 
47 065 475 149 

 


